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Grado:

Clase:

1

60 + 50 + 40 + 30

Ord. Dors Perro

O~NO O WN -

29
19
10

7
26
13

2
30

BLACKY
BROWNIE
COMOTU
KAY
KADIR
FANTO
QUINI
CLOE

Guia

PRUEBA: Eivissa

Club

CARLOS FERNAND Ses Barreres

Salvador Reyes
Antonio Reyes
Amparo Gomez
Toni Torres

Jose Tur Mayans
Pau Serrano
Angela Presa

Eivissa
Eivissa
Eivissa
Eivissa
Eivissa
Buscans
Eivissa

CLUB DE AGILITY EIVISSA

Clasificacion Final

Licenc.

TRAM. 40
€00498C 60
C00497C 60
C00644 60
C00115B 60
C00634 60
C00500D50
C00392B 30

20/01/2013
Juez: Ana Pose
Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad T.RS. T.RM.
MANGA 1: 19 156,00 2,20 70,91 141,82
MANGA 2: 18 156,00 2,20 70,91 141,82
F -> Faltas R -> Rehuses T -> Tiempo V -> Velocidad
MANGA 1 (Agility) MANGA 2 (Jumping)
F R T V P Calif. F R T V P Calif.
0 0 4900 3,18 0,00 EX 0 1 56,07 2,78 5,00 EX
4 1 38,13 4,09 2500 BU 1 1 3888 4,01 10,00 MB
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 1 2 50,74 3,07 15,00 MB
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,78 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,78 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,78 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,78 100,00 EL
0 0 200,00 0,78 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,78 100,00 EL

21/01/2013

Individual

P -> Penalizaciones
Totales
T P

105,07 5,00
77,01 35,00
250,74 115,00
400,00 200,00
400,00 200,00
400,00 200,00
400,00 200,00
400,00 200,00



